# Affiliation 2021/22

# AFFILIATION 2021/22

Birmingham County FA are pleased to announce that they will be offering **FREE** affiliation for the 2021/22 season. Please see below the membership fees, Public Liability and Personal Accident insurance prices;

### MEMBERSHIP FEES TARIFF

Club Product	Amount	2021/22
Highest Ranked Team: Premier League, Football League (All Divisions), NLS Steps 1 to 5	£158.00	FREE
Highest Ranked Team: NLS Step 6 and Regional NLS Feeder Leagues	£43.00	FREE
Highest Ranked Team: Non-NLS	£33.00	FREE
Development Group	£18.00	FREE
Highest Ranked Team: Youth (U7 to U18)	£18.00	FREE
Recreational/Walking	£18.00	FREE
Futsal/Small Sided	£18.00	FREE
Affiliation (per team)	£5.00	FREE

#### PUBLIC LIABILITY (per club)

FREE, a saving of £18 per season

# YOUTH PERSONAL ACCIDENT

**£16,** a saving of £4 per team

## ADULT PERSONAL ACCIDENT

Option 4 - **£135**, a saving of £41 per team Option 3 - **£110**, a saving of £34 per team Option 2 - **£80**, a saving of £24 per team Option 1 - **£50**, a saving of £13 per team

#### VALUED | INNOVATIVE | POSITIVE | SUPPORTIVE